Date 6/16/19

Livestock Market Report

Union Commission Co. Inc.

(830) 426-3383

Feeder & Stocker Steers:

Feeder & Stocker Heifers:

Slaughter Cows:

Slaughter Bulls:
Cow Calf pairs:

Stocker Cows:

Cattle
Goats

Horses
Total Head

200-300 Ibs.
300-400 Ibs.
400-500 Ibs.
500-600 lbs.
600-700 Ibs.
700-800 Ibs.

200-300 Ibs.
300-400 lbs.

400-500 Ibs

500-600 Ibs.
600-700 Ibs.

700-800 Ibs.

$130 - $1.82
$1.35 - $1.80
$130 - $1.78
$120 - $1.6l
$1.10 - $1.41
$1.00 - $1.25
$130 - $1.52
$125 - $1.48
$120 - $1.47
$1.15 - $1.33
$1.05 - $1.26
$.85 - $1.24
$.42 - .64
$.51 - $.82
$750  $1200
$760 -  $950

858 hd .

97 hd

0 hd

955 hd




